

Group Name	Event	Date	Total Att.	MIT Att.	Budget	Requested	Allocated	%Alloc	%Alloc/IT Att.	Comments
Asian American Association	Grains of Rice 2016	4/1/2016	180	150	\$5,150.00	\$3,150.00	\$2,010.00	63.81%	\$13.40	Decrease food costs; decrease publicity costs; decrease decorations cost
Asian Association of Students	Culture Show 2016	4/8/2016	350	300	\$5,005.00	\$4,005.00	\$2,850.00	71.16%	\$9.50	Decrease AV costs
Asian Dance Team	MIT ADT Showcase	5/12/2016	300	290	\$9,555.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,000.00	77.92%	\$10.34	Cannot cover costumes and video camera
Black Graduate Student Association	The Central Park 5 Event	4/20/2016	140	100	\$7,391.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,140.00	60.00%	\$11.40	Cannot cover speakers fees; will cover food costs instead
Black Student's Union	Ebony Affair	4/16/2016	250	250	\$15,625.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	PENDING: Inclusion of ticket costs; updated budget
Burton 3rd Bombers	DTYD	4/17/2016	450	350	\$5,764.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,200.00	73.33%	\$6.29	
Camp Kesem	10K for 10 Years of Camp Kesem	5/1/2016	200	200	\$2,298.00	\$1,794.00	\$1,794.00	100.00%	\$8.97	
Chinese Students and Scholars Association	Duanwu Festival Social and Game Night	6/9/2016	175	175	\$2,310.00	\$2,310.00	\$1,965.00	85.06%	\$11.23	Decrease food prices; make use of free space
Chorollaries	Chorollaries Spring Concert	4/22/2016	300	300	\$2,125.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	100.00%	\$1.67	
Colleges Against Cancer	Relay for Life	4/2/2016	800	795	\$5,227.00	\$5,227.00	\$4,000.00	76.53%	\$5.03	We are unable to fund your event anything greater this funding cycle.
Colombian Association of MIT	IV Colombian Conference	4/21/2016	175	60	\$31,170.00	\$12,370.00	\$600.00	4.85%	\$10.00	Low MIT attendance; funded \$10/MIT student
DanceTroupe	DanceTroupe Spring Shows	5/5/2016-5/7/2016	640	640	\$8,095.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	100.00%	\$3.91	
Eastgate	Eastgate Garden Party	5/8/2016	400	300	\$3,605.00	\$2,605.00	\$2,605.00	100.00%	\$8.68	
Edgerton House Association	Edgerton 25th Annual Gala	5/26/2016	400	400	\$9,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	PENDING: Food quote Provided
Graduate Hillel	Graduate Hillel Shabbat Dinners	4/15/2016, 5/13/2016,	150	120	\$2,205.00	\$765.00	\$765.00	100.00%	\$6.38	
Hellenic Students' Association	Orthodox Easter 2016	5/1/2016	350	300	\$7,375.00	\$3,775.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	PENDING: More Specific Budget
Japanese Association of MIT	Japanese Spring Festival	4/29/2016	300	250	\$4,425.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	100.00%	\$10.40	Will fund event's food
Lecture Series Committee	Star Wars: The Force Awakens Screening	4/22/2016 - 4/23/2016	800	700	\$1,298.00	\$1,298.00	\$898.00	69.18%	\$1.28	Cannot make profit from LEF-ARCADE - if more than 100 non-MIT attend; allocated based on free MIT tickets
Lindy Hop Society	"Bread and Bones" Fusion Dance and Concert	5/13/2016	190	120	\$3,619.80	\$3,019.80	\$1,220.00	40.40%	\$10.17	Cannot pay for entertainment; decrease finger foods cost
McCormick Hall	MIT Spring Picnic	4/30/2016	1000	900	\$4,860.81	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	100.00%	\$3.56	
MIT Association of Tiwanese Students	Strait to Taiwan	4/25/2016	450	350	\$2,350.00	\$1,550.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	PENDING: More Specific Budget

MIT Ballroom Dance Team	MIT Open 2016 Professional Showcase and Lecture	4/15/2016 - 4/16/2016	850	300	\$19,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$850.00	42.50%	\$2.83	Meet with SAO; low MIT attendance; cannot fund workshop or venue reservation
MIT Biotech Group	MIT Biotech Group Year 2 Kickoff	4/12/2016	250	250	\$1,868.00	\$1,868.00	\$1,206.00	64.56%	\$4.82	Decrease number of piazzas to 84
MIT Friends of Israel	Israeli Independence Day Celebration	5/11/2016	600	550	\$14,260.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	PENDING: Missing request amount
Fellowship	MIT Veritas Forum	4/14/2016	600	500	\$5,259.00	\$2,149.00	\$2,029.00	94.42%	\$4.06	Cannot fund photographer; decrease
MIT Logarhythms	Logs Spring Concert	5/13/2016	1100	1050	\$4,265.00	\$3,115.00	\$3,115.00	100.00%	\$2.97	
MIT Ohms	MIT Ohms Spring Concert	5/1/2016	150	150	\$525.00	\$525.00	\$390.00	74.29%	\$2.60	Cannot cover photographer fees; decrease publicity fees
MIT Ridonkulous	Footwork 2016	4/15/2016	400	300	\$5,676.75	\$737.75	\$737.75	100.00%	\$2.46	
MIT-EMS	MassCPR2016	3/31/2016	130	123	\$3,133.60	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	Not Spring Funding Cycle; not LEF-ARCADE
Mujeres Latinas	Mujeres Latinas Conference	4/15/2016-4/16/2016	300	200	\$6,664.70	\$3,850.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	PENDING: More specific budget/food quotes; Meet with SAO; decrease food costs
Next Act	The Little Mermaid	4/7/2016	500	450	\$10,957.55	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	100.00%	\$5.11	
Nu Delta	Let's Talk About It Open Mic Night	4/1/2016	150	100	\$4,720.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	100.00%	\$11.50	
PaksMIT	Rawaj	4/10/2016	320	270	\$5,040.00	\$5,040.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	PENDING: More Specific Budget
Sangam	Dhoom - Indian Hollywood Dance Party	4/16/2016	170	165	\$2,435.00	\$2,320.00	\$1,420.00	61.21%	\$8.61	Cannot fund DJ
Sigma Chi	Derby Days	4/17/2016	300	250	\$2,081.00	\$2,081.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	PENDING: More specific budget + further information
Sydney Pacific	2016 Sydney Pacific Cultural Festival	4/20/2016	300	285	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,700.00	90.00%	\$9.47	Cannot cover performance fees
Sydney Pacific	Wine and Cheese	4/2/2016	300	300	\$2,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	Cannot pay performer fees; Due to this funding cycle, we were unable to fund all 3 of your events. You may choose to reallocate the total amount of your events within their restrictions, should you hold 2 or more events.
Sydney Pacific	End of Term BBQ	5/26/2016	300	300	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,300.00	65.00%	\$4.33	Decrease food costs
Westgate	Holi - Indian Festival of Colors	5/1/2016	200	100	\$1,526.50	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	100.00%	\$10.00	
Chinese Students and Scholars Association	Chinese Culture Trivia	4/22/2016	80	80	\$1,035.00	\$935.00	\$850.25	90.94%	\$10.63	LATE APPLICATION: Decrease food costs

